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5 Look, name the people and write. teacher, parents, security guard 

brothers, principal 

friends, baby, sisters 

 

5 Look at the pictures above again, read and 

complete. 

2. parents, they 

3. security guard, he 

4. brothers, they 

5. principal, she 

6. friends, they 

7. baby, he-she 

8. sisters, they 

 

5 Look, read and complete the table. thin – chubby 

strong – weak 

tall – short 

quiet – chatty 

beautiful / handsome – ugly 

 

5 Look and complete. Answers will vary. 

2. He 

3. They 

4. They 

5. She 

6. She 

 

6 Look at the pictures in the previous activity again and 

answer the questions. 

2. No, he is not. 

3. No, they are not. 

4. Yes, they are. 

5. No, she is not. 

6. Yes, she is. 

 

Second part, answers may vary. 

 

6 Read and complete the conversations using words 

from previous activities. 

he, is, He, is is, She, is, She 

  they, are, They, are are, They, are, They 

 

6 Use the information in the previous board to write 4 

sentences. 

Answers will vary. 

 

 

6 Conversation 2 Martha, Peter, are, I am, What, you, I’m , is, 

friend, William, William, Martha, you, I’m , 

It’s, are, I, go, you, bye, Martha, care 

 

7 Write a letter to match the phrases with the intention 

sentences. 

1. C 

2. E 

3. D 

4. G 

5. F 

6. A 

7. B 



7 Other classroom expressions Answers will vary. 

 

7 Look, read and number the pictures. 4   7    3 

6   1 

2   8   5    

 

8 Read and use the words to complete the 

explanations. 

1. is, on 

2. when, a 

3. used, to 

4. students, in 

5. Instruction, student 

6. write, notebooks 

7. check, the 

8. a, friend 

  

8 Use a dictionary or the internet to find school supplies 

words. 

1 pen 

2 ruler 

3 colours 

4 scissors 

5 backpack 

6 sharpener 

7 eraser 

8 pencil case 

 

8 Read and use colour words and the words from the 

previous activity to complete the sentences. 

Answers will vary. 

 

 

8 Look inside your backpack. Write what you have in it. Answers will vary. 

 

9 Describing the classroom Answers will vary. 

 

9 Ask two friends to spell some words. Write their spelling 

to check they did it correctly.  

Answers will vary. 

 

 

10 Look, read and match. basketball 

court 

 

principal’s 

office 

yard 

  flagpole 

 

 

 entrance 

  trees and 

grass 

 

 football court 

  library gym cafeteria 

 

10 Extending vocabulary Answers will vary. 

 

10 Extended writing Follow the example 

 


